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First Name Last Name City State Email Phone
Aj Aaron Ann Arbor MI aj.aaron47@gmail.com
Aliza Abolafia aliza.abolafia@gmail.com
Becca Abrams Northampton MA Abramsreb@gmail.com (201) 450-2295
Aura Ahuvia Huntington Woods MI aura@shirtikvah.org (734) 846-2826
Sarah Beth Alcabes Washington DC DC sarah@alcabe.com (650) 799-9355
Sonia Alexander Brooklyn NY rachel.sonia.alexander@gmail.com (914) 714-3684
Leah Alper Brooklyn NY lalper524@gmail.com
Sarah Alper Seattle WA sialper870@gmail.com
Alana Alpert Detroit MI
Alana Alpert Detroit MI rabbi@detroitjewsforjustice.org (818) 926-2636
Lena Amick Baltimore MD Lena.c.amick@gmail.com
Carol Anshien New York NY urban7miriam@msn.com (212) 662-5809
Beatrice Aranow syosset NY aranow@gmail.com
Ida Assefa Ida.assefa@gmail.com
Molly Bajgot Northampton MA mollybajgot@gmail.com (978) 460-1956
Ellena Baum Woodstock NY ellenabaum@gmail.com
nicole bauman elkhart IN nicoleocbauman@gmail.com (574) 312-9261
Jessica Belasco Scarsdale NY jcbelasco@gmail.com (914) 772-2360
Abigail Bellows Rochester NY abbysage@gmail.com
Jess Benjamin jsbenjamin@gmail.com
Tyler Benjamin Washington DC tylermbenjamin@gmail.com
Rachel Bergstein Brooklyn NY rachel.bergstein@gmail.com (301) 910-3528
Ash Berman Great Barrington MA ash.r.berman@gmail.com
Hasan Bhatti hasan.bhatti327@gmail.com
Yael Bildner yael.bildner@gmail.com
Josh Blaine Austin TX blaine.josh@gmail.com (781) 484-6992
Josh Block
Molly Block Chicago IL block.molly93@gmail.com (773) 320-0471
Bethany Blum Bronx NY binahmirah@gmail.com
Deena Blum Needham MA deeblum27@gmail.com (617) 939-4379
Jeff Blum Buckeye AZ Jblum56@aol.com
Susan Blum Buckeye AZ Susnblum@gmail.com (717) 309-1354
Tal Bowen Philadelphia PA talavivabowen@gmail.com
Rena Branson New York NY rena.branson@gmail.com
Israel Brenner Huntington NY Ibdmd@msn.com
Joni Brenner Huntington NY Joniaviv@aol.com
Z'ev Chana schuman.anna@gmail.com
Keren Cohen Silver Spring MD
Allie Comet Jamaica Plain MA allie.comet@gmail.com (347) 613-5213
Nina Dabek Medford MA ndabek@VERIZON.NET
Michal David Sunnyvale CA michaldavid91@gmail.com
Nadav David Jamaica Plain MA nadav.david10@gmail.com (408) 306-3010
David Ejdelman Springfield MA naftali1885@gmail.com (917) 975-6747
Jessye Ejdelman Springfield MA
Deborah Elkin New Haven CT dselkin@gmail.com (203) 640-1925
mati engel Chicago IL margarete@uchicago.edu (917) 887-9256
Sarah Eppler-Epstein sarah.eppler.epstein@gmail.com
Idan Erez-Slott Boulder CO idan6460@gmail.com (347) 683-6692
Alinahh Ever Black Mountain NC alinaever@gmail.com (828) 707-7009
Emet Ezell Boston MA emet.ezell@gmail.com (512) 788-0758

Thank you for completing the retreat evaluation. Your feedback will help us improve the experience at future 

programs. The contact list of participants is below.

This list is intended for personal use only to connect with people who you met while at Isabella Freedman. Please do 

not use it for mass-communications or solicitations. 
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Tzuria Falkenberg Cambridge MA tzuriaf@yahoo.com
Marigo Farr Brooklyn NY Marigopostfarr@gmail.com (646) 515-7871
Kestrel Feiner-Homer Minneapolis MN k.feiner.homer@gmail.com (802) 246-7440
Sara Feldman Lexington MA sara.e.feldman@gmail.com (781) 879-9297
Max Fineman max.fineman@gmail.com
Anna Finklestein Jamaica Plain MA anna.p.finklestein@gmail.com (781) 789-2623
Hannah Forman Montreal QC hannah.siobhan@gmail.com
Lizzie Frankel Stanford CA elizabethgfrankel@gmail.com
Itai Gal Boston MA itaigal85@gmail.com
Chera Garlick Brookline MA Chera.garlick@gmail.com
Miriam Geronimus Philadelphia PA mgeronimus@gmail.com
MJ Gilbert Minneapolis MN mjgilbertwho@gmail.com (612) 805-8431
Miriam Ginsberg Washington DC ginsberg.miriam0@gmail.com
Emily Glick
Devra Goldstein Boston MA devraagoldstein@gmail.com (215) 764-9895
Monica Gomery Philadelphia PA monicagomery@gmail.com (617) 519-5710
Riana Good Jamaica Plain MA rianagood@gmail.com (617) 276-7870
Noa Gordon-Guterman ngordong@oberlin.edu
Ivy Green Saugerties NY ivy.green@earthlink.net (845) 750-1040
Liel Green Teaneck NJ lcgreen@smith.edu (201) 704-8365
Marisol Ponte Greenberg Brooklyn NY marisolke@aol.com
Lara Haft Olney MD larahaft@gmail.com
Elisheva Halevy Acton MA elishevahalevy2002@yahoo.com
Ezri Halevy Brooklyn NY
Kobi Halevy Brooklyn NY
Ronen Halevy Brooklyn NY halevyr@gmail.com (917) 865-3812
Ronen Halevy Brooklyn NY halevyr@gmail.com
Zeke Halevy Brooklyn NY
Aly Halpert Millerton NY akhalpert@gmail.com
Leonard Harris Kingston ON harrisle@kingston.net
Amos Hason Hod HaSharon other hason.amos@gmail.com (97254) 769-9743
Becky Havivi bhavivi@gmail.com
Natalie Haziza natfilm@gmail.com
Aviva Herr-Welber San Anselmo CA aherrwelber@gmail.com
Anat Hochberg anathochberg@gmail.com
Becca Holtz Berkeley CA beccaholtz@gmail.com (310) 488-4069
Margaret Holub Albion CA mholub@mcn.org (707) 734-0311
Simone Holzer Washington DC simoneholzer93@gmail.com
Katherine Horgan Jamaica Plain MA katherine.m.horgan@gmail.com
Avigail Hurvitz-Prinz New York NY avigail.ruth@gmail.com
Lilly Israel Northampton MA lillyisrael@gmail.com
Lucy Kahn Greenfield MA LKahn2@gm.slc.edu
Talia Shirin Kamran brooklyn NY trkamran@gmail.com
Miriam Kanter mekanter@optonline.net
jae kaplan Oakland CA me@jkap.io
Susan Kaplan Brooklyn NY kaplan@earthlink.net
Sarah Kaplan Gould Brooklyn NY sarahkaplangould@gmail.com
Dana Katz Gt. Barrington MA danarosekatz@gmail.com (413) 717-7831
Jacqueline Katz Shutesbury MA jkatz111@gmail.com (413) 530-8848
Shira Katz Brooklyn NY shirakatzteach@gmail.com (917) 699-7475
Judy Kaye Providence RI judykaye2@gmail.com (401) 258-0475
Dena Kaye-Phillips New York NY denakayephillips@gmail.com
Mira Klein Seattle WA mira.r.klein@gmail.com (206) 327-7605
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Sara Klugman Amherst MA sara.klugman@gmail.com
Arielle Korman ark2197@columbia.edu
Nina Kravetz Scottsdale AZ nrkravetz@gmail.com
Anna Kunin MINNEAPOLIS MN annakunin@gmail.com
Barbara Lamont Cambridge MA bobbielamont27@gmail.com (978) 302-3533
Laura Lassy Townsend Brooklyn NY laura.lassytownsend@gmail.com
Ilana Lerman jamaica plain MA ilana.lerman@gmail.com
Noam Lerman jamaica plain MA nomiraerose@gmail.com
Batya Levine jamaica plain MA sara.batya.levine@gmail.com (201) 694-7940
Jessica Levine Philadelphia PA jessica.s.levine@gmail.com
Larry Levine West Hartford CT lslevine49@gmail.com
Shelley Levine Brooklyn NY ShelleyRLevine@gmail.com
Izzy Levy Montclair NJ isabella.levy13@gmail.com
Noa Lewis
Rose Lewis
Steven A. Lewis rabbilewistaa@gmail.com
Chavie Lieber
Megan Lieff Amherst MA megan.lieff@gmail.com
Sarah Lipkin New Haven CT sarah.lipkin@gmail.com (201) 819-4379
Melissa Lovitz Cambridge MA Melissa.Lovitz@gmail.com
Stella Lucia Jones lagollucia@gmail.com
Lila Macbeth Minneapolis MN Lilasarene@gmail.com (610) 952-0378
Kat Macias Washington DC kathrynmacias@gmail.com (478) 284-1882
bernard Magat Portland ME
Marin Magat Portland ME marin.magat@gmail.com
wesley Magat Portland ME
Rivi Marcus rivimarcus@gmail.com
Molly Mardit Huntington Woods MI mardit@umich.edu (248) 840-7500
Chana Marsow Brooklyn NY mina.marsow@gmail.com (718) 493-5010
Mina Marsow mina.marsow@gmail.com
Gavriel Meir-Levi New York NY securiel@gmail.com (646) 234-4591
Dori Midnight Northampton MA dorimidnight@gmail.com (310) 890-3674
Zevi Midnight-Woodward Northampton MA
Kevin Moseby Philadelphia PA kevin.moseby.phd@gmail.com (415) 200-6962
Rahel Musleah rahel.musleah@gmail.com
Kayla Neumeyer Boston MA kaneumeyer@gmail.com
Skye Nunke Great Barrington MA skyenunke@gmail.com
Aliza Nussbaum Cohen alizanussbaumcohen@gmail.com
Ryan O'Donnell CHARLEMONT MA agntmodem@gmail.com
Ezra Oliff-Lieberman Demarest NJ eolifflieberman@gmail.com
Danit Osborn danit.osborn@gmail.com
Jules Pashall Oakland CA jules.pashall@gmail.com (617) 378-1881
Nora Paul-Schultz Jamaica Plain MA nora.paul.schultz@gmail.com (610) 742-9228
Netanya Perluss Los Angeles CA netanya.perluss@gmail.com (310) 733-8890
Bruce Phillips Providence RI Drbphillips18@gmail.com
Mira Pitch Winnipeg MB
Arthur Plutzer New York NY aplutzer@email.com (917) 783-4495
Emily Pripas Saint Paul MN epripas@gmail.com (425) 802-1341
Heather Renetzky Tarzana CA heather.renetzky@gmail.com (818) 300-9028
Michelle Reyf Brooklyn NY
Lily Ann Ritter Harvard MA lilyann.ritter@gmail.com
Leah Robbins Jacksonville FL leahfayerobbins@gmail.com
Camille Robertson Brattleboro VT camille.g.robertson@gmail.com (413) 884-5767
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Nina Robinson Jamaica Plain MA
Jessie Roemer
Hanna Roemer-Block
Nati Roemer-Block
Romeo Romero Sigle Northampton MA ro.sigle7@gmail.com
Alexander Ronay Brandon FL aronay123@gmail.com
Maayan Rosenberg Gt. Barrington MA
Janet Roth SUMMIT NJ cantor@summitjcc.org
Mike Rozensher Jamaica Plain MA
ANTHONY RUSSELL Maynard MA anthonyrussellbass@gmail.com
Shana Salzberg shana.r.salzberg@gmail.com
Miriam Saperstein Huntington Woods MI miriamsaperstein@gmail.com
James Schaffer Brooklyn NY jas.schaffer@gmail.com (917) 608-4099
Elah Schild BROOKLYN NY jonathanmschild@gmail.com
Sophie Schoenberg Medford MA Sophierscho@gmail.com
Fred Schulman Teaneck NJ Schulman.Marcia@gmail.com
Marcia Schulman Teaneck NJ Schulman.Marcia@gmail.com
Molly Schulman Somerville MA mollyschulman45@gmail.com
Adam Schutzman Jamaica Plain MA selfeducate@yahoo.com
Ollie schwartz Northampton MA schwartz.ollie@gmail.com
Hannah Schwarzschild Medford MA hannahesq@gmail.com (215) 407-1242
Margot Seigle Millerton NY margot.seigle@gmail.com (847) 287-8426
Nadja Shannon-Dabek Medford MA nadjasd@verizon.net
Zettie Shapey zettie.shapey@gmail.com
Elaine Shapiro West Hartford CT elaine.shapiro7@gmail.com
Ishka Shir Asheville NC liatbatshira@gmail.com (813) 624-2345
Cara Michelle Silverberg Wendell MA Cara.m.silverberg@gmail.com (860) 306-0005
Becky Silverstein Jamaica Plain MA silverstein.becky@gmail.com
Juliana Siminovich New York NY
Barbara Siminovich-Blok New York NY drsiminovich@gmail.com
Naomi Sobel Jamaica Plain MA naomi.sobel@gmail.com (917) 355-7545
Laynie Soloman New York NY laynie.soloman@gmail.com
Arielle Solomon Portland OR ariellesolomon21@gmail.com
Madelyn Sovern Leicester NC Madelyn.ilana@gmail.com (941) 421-2641
Chaya Malka Spillman New city NY cmspilman@gmail.com (917) 995-2889
Lauren Spokane Washington DC laurenspokane@gmail.com (206) 455-1876
Randi Stein Amherst MA randistein@earthlink.net (413) 549-0526
Lisë Stern CAMBRIDGE MA lisezstern@gmail.com
Joseph Stokar
Yoni Stokar jstokar@gmail.com
Emma Stout Minneapolis MN emma.stout01@gmail.com (651) 239-3734
Jake Sullivan Portland OR jake.moishepdx@gmail.com
Justin Sundell-Thomas Heath MA hope828@gmail.com
Ike Swetlitz Albuquerque NM ike.swetlitz@gmail.com (630) 544-9414
Shira Tiffany Boston MA shiratiffany@gmail.com
Jaz Twersky Menlo Park CA jaz.twersky@gmail.com (206) 743-7824
Emily Unger Jamaica Plain MA curious.lime@gmail.com
Leah Varsano Somerville MA leahvarsano@gmail.com (413) 210-8255
Sally Ann Velez-Guzman Brooklyn NY guzman.sally@gmail.com (727) 644-3435
Laura Vitale Somerville MA laura.vitale@gmail.com
Allison Wainer Ardsley NY alliewainer@gmail.com
Alli Warshaw avl1489@gmail.com
Bathsheba Weiler NEW YORK NY
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Noah Weinberg Boston MA
Naomi Weintraub Silver Spring MD nomirose97@gmail.com
Laura Wiessen
Jen Wishnie NEWTON MA jwishnie1@gmail.com
Sarah Wolk New York NY sarahrwolk@gmail.com
Luke Woodward Northampton MA
Sarah Yanuck Chapel Hill NC sarahyanuck@gmail.com (919) 259-1064
Dahlia Yas Brooklyn NY
Jeff Yas Brooklyn NY jeffyas@gmail.com
Caleb Zedek czedek2@gmail.com
Chloe Zelkha chloe.zelkha@gmail.com
Mikaela Zetley Boston MA mikzetley@gmail.com
Eleni Zimiles Brooklyn NY eleni.mz@gmail.com


